May 01 2024 (12:56) India Rail Info

Habibganj - Ahmedabad Premium Special/xx-02664 - Svd - WCR
HBJ/HabibGanj to BRC/Vadodara Junction
8h 50m - 547 km - 3 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HBJ |HabibGanj 22:20 0 |1 0 24 WCR
2 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 22:35 22:40 5m |0 |1 6 69 |405 [WCR
3 UJN Ujjain Junction 01:20 01:30 10m |0 |2 189 |53 |492 |[WR
4 |RTM |Ratlam Junction 03:20 03:30 10m [0 |2 (286 |71 (494 |WR
5 BRC |[Vadodara Junction 07:10 07:30 20m |0 |2 547 |71 [36 |WR
6 ANND |Anand Junction 08:00 08:02 2m (0 |2 582 |53 |40 |WR
7 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:15 0 |2 647 |- 52 |WR

May 01 2024 (12:56) https://indiarailinfo.com




